:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9259015

Jun 09, 2024 11:28 (UTC)

In epoch 289,344 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 133760 - 0.063438598 ETH®
234.12 USD

2 133761 - 0.018642042 ETH®
68.80 USD

3 133762 - 0.018684108 ETH®
68.95 USD

4 133763 - 0.018600814 ETH®
68.64 USD

S 133764 - 0.018550197 ETH®
68.46 USD

6 133765 - 0.018539744 ETH®
68.42 USD

7 133766 - 0.018550115 ETH®
68.46 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/9259015
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/289344
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/133760
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/133761
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/133762
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/133763
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/133764
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/133765
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/133766

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

133767

133782

133784

133785

133791

133792

133793

133794

133795

Validator Id

1195891

Amount

0.063451237
234.17 USD

0.018604723
68.66 USD

0.018148987
66.98 USD

0.062360579
230.14 USD

0.018640455
68.79 USD

0.018672869
68.91 USD

0.018613373
68.69 USD

0.018599276
68.64 USD

0.018641124
68.79 USD

Amount

+ 0.042167889

155.62 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/133767
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/133782
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/133784
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/133785
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/133791
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/133792
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/133793
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/133794
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/133795
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1195891

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



