

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-07 22:45 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9259015</u>
DATE & TIME	Jun 09, 2024 · 11:28 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>289,344</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>133760</u>	- 0.063438598 ETH ⊘ 234.12 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>133761</u>	- 0.018642042 ETH ⊘ 68.80 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>133762</u>	- 0.018684108 ETH ⊘ 68.95 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>133763</u>	- 0.018600814 ETH 🐼 68.64 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>133764</u>	- 0.018550197 ETH ⊘ 68.46 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>133765</u>	- 0.018539744 ETH ⊘ 68.42 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>133766</u>	- 0.018550115 ETH ⊘ 68.46 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>133767</u>	- 0.063451237 ETH ⊘ 234.17 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>133782</u>	- 0.018604723 ETH ⊘ 68.66 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>133784</u>	- 0.018148987 ETH ⊘ 66.98 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>133785</u>	- 0.062360579 ETH ⊘ 230.14 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>133791</u>	- 0.018640455 ETH ⊘ 68.79 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>133792</u>	- 0.018672869 ETH ⊘ 68.91 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>133793</u>	- 0.018613373 ETH ⊘ 68.69 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>133794</u>	- 0.018599276 ETH ⊘ 68.64 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>133795</u>	- 0.018641124 ETH ③ 68.79 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1195891</u>	+ 0.042167889 ETH 🤣

155.62 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.